PROMOZIONE 18/19 - Girone E

classifica completa 7° giornata
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risultati della 7° giornata

21/10/2018 15:30
Treviglio

21/10/2018 15:30
Paullo

21/10/2018 15:30
Melegnano

21/10/2018 15:30
Rivolta d"Adda

21/10/2018 15:30
Sant’Angelo Lodigiano

21/10/2018 15:30
Senna Lodigiana

21/10/2018 15:30
Tribiano

21/10/2018 15:30
Villanterio

www.cstrevigliese.it

Atletico San Giuliano

Union Basso Pavese

Real Melegnano

PT G
18 !
18 !
18 !
16 !
16 !
12 !
11 !
10 !
10 !
9 7
8 7
6 7
4 7
4 7
1 7
0 7

Acos

Paullese

Real Melegnano

Rivoltana

Sant Angelo

Senna Gloria

Tribiano

Union Basso Pavese

GF GS
24 8
16 4
16 5
15 4
14 4
15 12
17 18
9 9
8 12
12 10
8 9
9 12
9 15
6 18
8 20
0 26
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